Schiitzenkreis 95 GroB8-Gerau
Rundenwettkdmpfe Sportpistole 2015
AbschluBtabelle - Kreisklasse

Einzelergebnisse

Csaba Kondorosi

Mischlich, T.
Lang G.
Dickhaut W.
Goétzmann R.
Lapp M.
Behrend L.
Siegl J.

Nikolaus B.A.

Glaser, R.

Réhr, K.
Merkel Th.

Aslan S.
 Reuling H.
Kurban, S.
Werner A.
Warncke D.

Kaiser E.
Duran M.
Hormes, R.
Hungsberg E.

Boecker-Siegert W.

Borner B.

Paul O.
Schmitt K.B.
Keim L.
Hartmann J.

Walther S.
Buchs W.
Seebrecht W,
Ruhle S.

1. Tell Morfelden

2. TGS Walldorf
3. HSG Biittelborn
4. SV Russelsheim

5. ASV Astheim

Tell Morfelden

HSG Battelborn
TGS Walldorf
Tell Morfelden
SV Riisselsheim
ASV Astheim
Tell Morfelden
SV Russelsheim

TGS Walldorf
HSG Bittelborn
Tell Morfelden
HSG Buttelborn

ASV Astheim
TGS Walldorf
ASV Astheim
SV Risselsheim
SV Russelsheim

HSG Buttelborn
TGS Walldorf
SV Russelsheim
. HSG Battelborn
ASV Astheim
TGS Walldorf

TGS Walldorf
HSG Buttelborn
ASV Astheim
ASV Astheim

TGS Walldorf
HSG Bitteiborn
Tell Morfelden
SV Risselsheim

10 : 2
10 2
10 : 2
6 : 10
4 : 12

Durchschnift

276,43

273,29
262,14
259,00
258,57
257,29
256,86
24714

27517 - B6WK

265,67
262,67
261,33

262,40 - 5WK

255,20
255,00
241,00
227,40

26525 - 4WK

262,25
255,25
24775
241,00
229,50

262,67 - 3IWK

250,33
235,67
224,33

263,00 - 2WK

253,50
240,00
236,00

Punkte

Punkte
Punkte
Punkte

Punkte

827914212

8311 /4200
8385/4190
7906

7078

Héchstes

WK-Ergebnis

284

281
278
264
267
267
267
258

280
274
279
277

270
259
265
250
233

276
274
258
258
251
232

267
257
244
226

266
256
251
238

und weitere 6 Schiitzen mit weniger als 2 Wettkampfeinséatzen

Ringe

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe



